INS CASE OWNER	CC 4/AIG1900 8700	1 KAND - 9 IDAC
Surveyor:	CENTREM (LCSC) DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time : 16 15 14 - 16 15 14
Pre-assign / CCU	/ ETE	in a street of the street of t
	GBE 92947.	NUTS1191554
Insured Vehicle No	of the must meet Mile	201417824-03
Name of Insured	761 INDUSTRIES PIL Policy No	Di
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / N	fodel: MKG HW
Excess Sec II :55	D.O.A. 8 If LA Place of	Accident AAY BRANGETE LABSLEW
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident:	
If NO. Driver Nat Driver Tel		REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO Liability: % Final? Yes / No
567 1199	1 → →	
INSRS UMA	INSRS: WSP. Tel:	WSP- Tel:
RMKS.	Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	1/2
Date/ Time		
	SHEWAY TO GRETHAN - K	STAGE DATE/PIC
	2 A A	Non-Reporting by (1st) Non-Reporting by (2nd):
22/08/19	- MUE REVIEWED OID HIT FATORED TP.	Non-Reporting ht (Final)
	NOTIFY TO CLAM IN NOD ISSUES.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup); Call Of:
	- BUNHL CHEILTY CLEAR	After call lir to Ot 22/08/19- VIC
	Country Country	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	- OM GINAL TO LOD IN	Notification (it (if non-pickup)
		After call fir to OL
02/10/19	- confirm amount same no lod.	Authorisation To Act:
	TO CLOSE	Release Voucher: Final Repuir Bill:
	10 0.00	Car Remat Invoice:
		Towing Invence
		LTA/GIA
		Medical Bill
		PIR
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Others:
INALIZATION	Date/Time Confirm with	Confirm by:
epair Cost. US	SS 1,000.00 (3 days) Reduction: 45 %	Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 02/10/19 Confirm with JUNE	Email Call
inal Liability:	% 100 (Agreat / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 22	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin :
epair Cost (W) (697)	22 1,030.00	COID HILL AWKINGED LAD)
iss of Rental (LOR):	55 350.00 35 days x \$100	
oss of Use (LEHF):	SS — (S x days)	CORDN OFFI
ass of Income (LOI):	SS - (S s days)	11 0 0 7
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOL LOR + LO [Tick only one]	9 00
IA/LTA Search	ss —	(100
fedical:	85 —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
tishursement	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
egal Cosi	85 -	3) Survey fee: 920.00
otal:	SS 1, 120.00 Global Sum SS: —	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
ayer fi	SS 1,420.00 Name 1: CHENG HOE H	OTOK PIF LID
ayee 2 (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2: —	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

ineth			
	ASSI	GNMENT	10. 10 -1
From:	Date:	Veh No: 56711	1991 Yr Regn: 08, 07
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Vi	
OTTPJWS I TP RES / OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	in.
o Inspect Vehicle No:		Make: Lexus	15750 cc 7500
t Workshop m/s	Chen Hoe	Colour M. Silve	
1	Creny 1/10	Sp.Reading 2/897	Λ "
isured:		Eng/No:	
			K 2620050467
folicy No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor /	
Daims No.		The state of the s	
Gurn Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Le	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Le	
dake of Veh:		Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD ATR	
	- A	Tyre Size: F:	225/45RI7
(Policy Condition)		R:	
lemark: The veh had comm		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /	LIZA IMIC OHTSU I PIR I SUMI I
repair at the time of	of Inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
al. or Market Value:		Eroni	Read
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. mm
IA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. / mm	L/Bal. mm
st. Repairs: 03	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 8/5/19	001 21/5/19
um Sum: 20	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	
	13 WHILE CONHEST WAY		OR I NE / IIIC / Perfer ::
A I REV A REP. 1 24	4 HRS	Ols 197	OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or
ate: Perso	vehicle: IN / OUT		Body Structure affected due to collision.
/ File p.	ess 70		
/ File p.	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$847.22	51.)	
/ File p.	Lls \$1,000.00	15 1/1)	
/ File p.	Lls \$1,000.00	15 1/1)	
/ File p.	Lls \$1,000.00	15 1/1)	
/ File p	Lls \$1,000.00	51.)	
	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$847.22		
	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$844.27	Days Of Repair:	Contract Face
co/Tero, File Pass to?	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$844.27		Survey Fee:
co/Timo, File Pass to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	Days Of Repair:	Transportation
co/Timo, File Pass to?	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$844.27	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (5	Transportation:)S • ASSI
co/Time, File Pass to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	ays Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Transportation: S - RSSI S =
to/Time, File Pass to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	Days Of Repair: tesurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$	Transportation:)S • ASSI
co/Tere, File Pass to? sto/Tene, File Return to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	ays Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Transportation: S + RSSI S
co/Tere, File Pass to? sto/Tene, File Return to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	Days Of Repair: tesurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$	Transportation: S + RSSI S
co/Tere, File Pass to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	Days Of Repair: tesurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$	Transportation:)S + RSSI) Purps 1 Others)
to/Time, File Pass to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	Days Of Repair: tesurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$	Transportation:)S + RSSI) Purps 1 Others)
co/Tere, File Pass to? sto/Tene, File Return to?	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	Days Of Repair: tesurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$	Transportation: S - RS _ SI Factors 1 Others 10744
eport Format :	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$944.27.	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ Weekend I\$	Transportation:)S - RSSI) Factor 1 Others)
port Format :	Prell. Report Final Report Fin	ays Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ Weekend (\$	Transportation:
to/Time, File Return to?	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$944.27.	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ Weekend (\$	Transportation: S - RS _ SI Paris Others 10142 6 PCS
port Format :	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$944.27.	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ Weekend (\$	Transportation: S - RS _ SI Paris Others 10742 6 PCS
eport Format : ump Sum / I.B.I: (S Labour 5 REMOV	LIG \$1,000.00 CRED: \$0.44.27.	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Transportation: S - RS _ SI Parts Others 10142 6 PCS
eport Format : ump Sum / I.B.I: (S Labour 5 REMOVEREPAIR	LIS \$1,000.00 CRED: \$0.44.27	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Transportation: S - RS _ SI Paris Others 10741 10741 129.63 282.41 847.2
to/Time, File Return to? Poport Format : Imp Sum / I.B.I: (S Labour 5 REMOVEREPAIR FENDER 6 PUTTY /	LIG \$1,000.00 CRED: \$0.44.27.	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$	Transportation: S - RS _ St Parts Others 1074 6 PCS

tor 6. in Promittenia linear antific.

Add GST @ 7%

Total Amount Payable

129.31 S\$ 1,976.53

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	4423M	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SGZ1199J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	13 May 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	-
Vehicle Model:	LEXUS IS250 AUTO STD	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	-
Engine No.:	4GR0360502	
Chassis No.:	JTHBK262005046758	
Maximum Power Output:	153.0 kW (205 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$36,637.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Sep 2007	
First Registration Date:	26 Sep 2007	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$40,301.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$40,301.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	· ·	_
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
ntended COE Rebate Details	2000	
OE Expiry Date:	25 Sep 2022	-
OE Category:	E - Open Category	
OE Period(Years):	5	
QP Paid:	\$25,178.00	
OE Rebate Amount:	\$16,953.00	
otal Rebate Amount:	\$16,953.00	_
1essage	cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered	

upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier. The information contained herein is correct as at 13 May 2019

OK

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - SGZ1199J vs GBE9294J (OI) on D.O.A.: 08/05/2019

Front: Hor. Yinnut

'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur Cc:

5/16/2019 10:27:41 AM Sent

Attachments:

1199.pdf

Hi.

To.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

: 2647801915SG003 Case Owner : CHIT YAN FOO

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yorul Horitlaio.com | www.aig.su

JUNE

V. DUL

From: chmotor@singnet.com.sq [mailto:chmotor@singnet.com.sq]

Sent: Thursday, May 16, 2019 10:05 AM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur; chmotor@singnet.com.sq

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBE9294J AND SGZ1199J ON 08/05/2019

Dear Sir,

Our selection as below :-

Kenneth Kong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Pls assist to arrange for survey asap.

Thanks

Rgds

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142

Fax: 67557719

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Thu, 16 May 2019 00:58:50 +0000

To: chmotor@singnet.com.sg

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBE9294J AND SGZ1199J ON 08/05/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SGZ11991

Our Reference

: 2647801915SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teek (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Ptc Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)
AIG
Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto
Yinnul.Hor@aig.com (www.aig.sg

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) [mailto:chmotor@singnet.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, May 15, 2019 6:07 PM

To: Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa;

Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert) - SGZ1199J

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sir,

OUR CLIENT - SGZ1199J

DOA - 8/5/19 @ 7.45am

YOU

R INSURED: GBE9294J

Kindly provide us of your surveyor listing for the selection on the survey.

Thank you.

Regards

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel:67556142 Fax:67557719

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Atthough this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Vic

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref :		
Third party Vehicle No. :	GBE9294J	
Claimant Vehicle No. :	SGZ1199J	
Accident on08/05/2019 in along/at997 BUNGKOK CR	volving vehicle/s no.	
BREA	KDOWN OF PA	YMENT/S
1) Repair cost	S\$ 1070.00	Payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd
2) Loss of Use	S\$ 0.00	Payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd
	(<u>4</u> days)	
3) Hire of Vehicle	S\$ 350.00	Payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd
4) LTA Search	S\$ 0.00	Payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd
Total	S\$ 1420.00	
Service Adviser : LKK Contact No. : 62563561		



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 468933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 AUGUST 2019

PGI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD 20 WOODLANDS LINK #06-03 SINGAPORE 738733 ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19008700/Khb3

YOUR REF : GBE 9294J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9294J AND SGZ 1199J ALONG 997 BUANGKOK CRESCENT CARPARK ON 08.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGZ 1199J against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> sales@paiindustries.com.sa / diamondfanas@live.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 22 August, 2019 7:39 PM

To:

sales@pgiindustries.com.sg

Cc:

diamondfangs@live.com; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: GBE 9294J_ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9294J AND SGZ 1199J ALONG

By Post & By Email

997 BUANGKOK CRESCENT CARPARK ON 08.05.2019



Consultants Pho Lla

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 AUGUST 2019

PGI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD 20 WOODLANDS LINK #06-03 SINGAPORE 738733

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19008700/Khb3

YOUR REF

: GBE 9294J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 9294J AND SGZ 1199J ALONG 997 BUANGKOK CRESCENT CARPARK ON 08.05.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGZ 1199J against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK = Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

1, _ ACL Tunneling Pte Ltd	(the third party claimant) of 7 Gambas Crescent
#07-13 ARK@Gambas Singapore	757087 (address), owner of SGZ1199J (vehicle no.) hereb
authorizeCHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LT	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
my claim for repair costs and/or rental at	nd/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SGZ1199J tha
was damaged pursuant to the accident w	hich occurred on 8/5/2019 (date) along 887 Buangkok
Crescent Carpark (location) i	involving vehicle no/s GBE9294J ("the accident").
* 1	
I further authorize the workshop to settle	e my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and th
workshop is further authorized to receive	e payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque
being made in favour of the workshop.	
I further acknowledge that any settlement	nt the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudic
and without admission of liability bas	sis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s i
concerned.	
Dated this13 (day) of _May	(month) 20_19 (year)
1802 Part of the state of the s	The state of the s
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)



RELEASE VOUCHER

This Discharge Vouctier applies strictly for Discharges others for property demanges and seen not constitute a full discharge for any other claims of further claims whatspewer areacoil or future that may maintest arising threatty or lindurents from this project.

This sufficement terms havein is without an admission of hability on the part of this claimant and the setflument terms should not be used as wildning in any related suits us

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S\$1070.00}}{\text{G}} (\text{Repair Cost}), \$\frac{\text{S\$350.00}}{\text{S\$350.00}} (\text{Loss of Rental}), \$\frac{\text{S\$0.00}}{\text{G}} (\text{Disbursement}), for vehicle no \$\frac{\text{SGZ1199J}}{\text{SGZ1199J}} \text{ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred \$\frac{\text{8/5/2019}}{\text{G}} (\text{date}) \text{ along} \$\frac{\text{887 Buangkok Crescent Carpark}}{\text{Carpark}} (\text{location}) \text{ involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{GBF9294J}}{\text{GBF9294J}}. \text{ This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{\text{21/5/2019}}{\text{(date)}} \text{ at "the workshop".} \$\text{We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner \$\frac{\text{ACL Tunneling Pte Ltd}}{\text{C}}\$ ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no \$\frac{\text{SGZ1199J}}{\text{make}} \text{ make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SGZ1199J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of
"the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _	02	_(day) of _	OCTOBER	(month)	2019 (year)
6	2	\			()
Signed by a	ppointed	surveyor		Si	igned by "the workshop" (with chop

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

> 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP-AIG

Claim Type: Third Party Accident Date: 08/05/2019 TP Veh Reg No: GBE9294J

FAX: 64153727

Job No:

NO:

Date:

Policy No:

Veh Reg No:

Make/Model:

SGZ1199J TOYOTA LEXUS IS250

PAGE:1

Amount

\$\$ 1,000.00

AUTO STD

CL8190904

27 Aug 2019

5103759141

JC1600378

List Price Quantity Description <u>SS</u> 1 PC S\$ 1,000.00

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour & miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

S\$ 1,000.00 Total Add GST @ 7% 70.00

S\$ 1,070.00 Total Amount payable

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05 SINGAPORE 757700 (ROC/GST NO. 53068927L) TEL: 64595278 OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO SATURDAY (9AM TO 6PM)

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Hirer's Name ALL Tunneling Ptc G	80(Date of Birth		Passport/ Nric No.	Nationality
Address		Occupation		Driving License No.	Date Obtained/Expiry
	Postal Code	Contact No.		Mobile Phone No.	
Joint Hirer's/Guarantor's Name Chain Yen Yen (Chan)	Crivriy	Date of Birth	974	Passport/ Nric No. S744384819	Netionality S'ps/ea-
BIK 997B Brangkok (rescent		Occupation		Driving License No.	Date Obtained/Expiry
	Postal Code 532997	Contact No.		Mobile Phone No. 9459	2476
VEHICLE NO. SDF 43 Y 14:11	25580696	MODEL			
FROM		RETURN		*Estimated Date For ac	dual return see CHECK IN
CHECK OUT Date >1 05 19 Time	10:30am	Mileage	юм	E % %	% F
CHECKIN Date 34 05 19 Time	13:38	Mileage	ю	Remarks	
 IMPORTANT NOTES:- This vehicle is restricted to SINGAPORE use only. Only Persons above 26 years of age with more than 2 years driven authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive the veil the hirer shall be liable to pay the first \$\$2000 insurance policy for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle. Third party Liability is the first \$2000.00 in any accident involving Hirer is responsible for all parking fines & traffic summon. Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except where return time is before 12pm. Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate. As preventive maintenance please check water & engine oil daily. For the comfort of other users please refrain from smoking eating pets in the car. A cleaning charge \$\$100 will be imposed for smoking. Please check that you have not left any of your personal belonging vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss. The vehicle is NOT covered by a motor insurance policy covering insurance for the hirer, his passengers or authorised driver. No repecement of vehicle in any accident. 	nicle. excess cle is under repairs. Third Party Claims on Saturday or carrying of ny or dirty vehicle. ags in the of belongings	RATE DISCOUNT GST @ 7% TOTAL EXTENSION		RATE (S\$)	TOTAL (S\$)
		DEPOSIT (refur		EH D	ATE
		CHANGED OVE	W SHOW A	Ln. D	AIE

//////////////////////////////////////	and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf.	
1/We declare that all information given	on this form is true and accurate.	
Misson	and	
14000 A	16.8.	
Hirer's Signature	Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature	

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

38 WOODLANDS IND PARK E1 #05-05, SINGAPORE 757700

TEL: 64595278

TAX INVOICE NO.: 190098

GST Reg No.: 53068927L

Bill to:

ACL Tunneling Pte Ltd

DATE:

24-May-19

S/NO.	DESCRIPTIONS	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNTS
1)	SDF43Y	3.5	\$100.00	
10	(21/5/19 to 24/5/19)			
		_		
			NETT	327.10
			GST (7%)	22.90
	E & O.E.		TOTAL	350.00

PERFECT DRIVING & SERVICE

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	plant to the same of the same	12000	Tarana a		Trans		Tana Alabana	Stat		
Case	Notified	The second secon	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	a) Rot Ad) Su		Submitted	Ins Auth'ed			Summer
Main	08 May 2019 Edit Reg		16 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,00 Edit Er	0.00 itimates	17.5	,000.00 w Rpt		Rep	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference		Claim Deta	aits		Document	ts	1	Show All
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created i	by adjuster]			
insured:	PGI INDU	STRIES PTE LTE	, Co. Reg. No.: 19	9401153E							
Main Claimant:	ACT TUNK	ELING PTE LTD	Co. Reg. No.: 20	1324423M							
Vehicle Re No.:	g. SGZ119	93			Date of L	.055		07:00 - :59 hs and 12 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 264	7801915SG			Policy/Co Note No.		210046382	4 (Comprehensi	/e)		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBE92943 Policy No. (Claiman						5103759141				
					Excess						
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Blk 1019	#01-374/3	82, Yishun	Indu	strial Park A	, 768761 Yishun	- Tel: 67	55 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan] Chityan	Foo@aig.	com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final	Rpt due	28/05/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						VI	ew All	Compos	e Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KSE				-	/iew All 5	Search Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	iler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Cri	eated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SGZ1199J (2647801915SG) [GBE9294J] TP ACT TUNNELING PTE LTD May 8 2019 7:00AM [PGI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD] Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio		View	View in Brows	erv	
Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	age V	M
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	6	Edit	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	age 🔽	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	22/08/19 19:34	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	22/08/19 19:34	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
3	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	M
6	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	50
7	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
8	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load 3PG	82
10	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	W
11	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	80
12	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	22/08/19 19:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	16/05/19 15:24	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 16052019	0	Load PDF	
2	16/05/19 15:24	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/05/19 17:02	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	22/08/19 19:33	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	22/08/19 19:40	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
б	17/10/19 09:12	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	17/10/19 09:12	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	17/10/19 09:12	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	17/10/19 09:12	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	17/10/19 09:12	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/05/19 10:46	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print:
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			\sim
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR				
MOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR				

T₽AM			
1 901,4111	_	_	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBE9294J (Insd veh)		Model:	TOYOTA LEXUS 2.5 IS250
	SGZ1199J (TP veh)			(A)
Date of Accident:	08/05/2019			
		_		
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate	1	: \$	1,976.53	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,070.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	350.00	3.5 days
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	0.00	
Others:		\$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	1,420.00	
No su sance a	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability _ BOLA Applicable 	(%) E: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	100(%)			y (*):(%)
	No. 5777/2002 Co.			cases where BOLA does not app
Remarks				a
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdow	/n	19-2-	
1) Cheng Hoe M	lotor Pte Ltd		: \$	1,420.0
2)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		17 Oct 2019	
LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19008700/KHB3Q2

Date:

17/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100463824

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGZ1199J

Insured Vehicle No: GBE9294J

Date of Loss:

08/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2647801915SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGZ1199J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA LEXUS, 2.5 IS250 (A)

Engine No:

4GR0360502

Reg. Date:

26/09/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No:

JTHBK262005046758

Colour:

Metallic Silver

2500 cc

Odometer:

218978 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45 R17

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		847.22	593.57	253.65	29.94
Miscellaneous Iten	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,000.00	670.00	330.00	33.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	1,847.22	1,263.57	583.65	31.60
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,000.00		
	(S\$)	1,847.22	1,000.00	847.22	45.86
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	129.31	70.00	59.31	45.87
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,976.53	1,070.00	906.53	45.86
	+ Car Rental (3.5 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	350.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,420.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/05/2019

Date Inspected:

21/05/2019 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun

Industrial Park A Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	706.80 FL	*706.80 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	63.63 FL	*63.63 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP	Serviceable	338.20 FL	*-FL
4	6		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	21.00 FL	*21.00 FL
F≃Fra	snchise	part. L=ListIte	- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,129.63 282.41	791.43 197.86
				Total Parts (S\$)	847.22	593.57
			Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

EFIX FRONT BUMPER ASSY ,KNOCK ONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ,FRONT	New	400.00	250.00
ONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ,FRONT		400.00	250.00
REALIGN THE SAME			
PRAY ON FRONT ORCEMENT ,FRONT RH FENDER	New	600.00	420.00
Gross Labou	ur Cost (S\$)	1,000.00	670.00
	Gross Labor	Gross Labour Cost (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 1,000.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >